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Director

Speakers, films, staff, and faculty are brought to AGS to stimulate each of the 400
students to do critical analytic thinking about academic, social, and cultural issues. Students
are expected fo analyze the assumptions, the content, as well as the implications of
whatever is discussed and NOT to simply accept it without thought. The success of and
value of the program is measured by how much the students learn, an activity that only the
students can do for themselves. It is hoped that students will not only learn, but learn about
the process of learning, and finally learn to take responsibility for their own conclusions, views,
opinions, ideas, and actions. It is also understood that much of learning is going to be
outside the classroom and from peers as well as from faculty, that learning must go on after
AGS is over, and that the learning process requires motivation and effort. In this fully state
funded six week summer residential program, the emphasis is on making individuals better
students rather than on teaching them everything there is to know.

A college president who is a proponent of the AGS type of comprehensive liberal
arts education described it thus

“Education which broadens perspective, converts provincialism into a
well-grounded set of global views and beliefs that create a foundation
and guide to a life well-ived, which is life affirming, which understands
the nature of human knowledge and the inherent uncertainties of all
ways of knowing, which provides the knowledge to achieve
aspirations which make a positive difference, which results in life-long
learning, which result in understanding of the differences in knowledge
on the basis of religion, ethnic origin, gender, and culture which result
in real people with good intentions having diverse opinions on very
critical issues, and which inspires hope of being able to devise
outcomes that not only allow diversity to thrive but celebrates that
diversity.”

You are, of course, free to disagree with me, but | believe that the Arkansas
Governor’s School program is non-partisan, that it succeeds in accelerating the educational
attainments of participants, and that it is the kind of educational experience every citizen of
Arkansas should be proud to support. As an alumnus of the 1994 AGS program, you now
become an authoritative spokesperson about the program. Please take that responsibility
seriously and remember to thank the taxpayers, legislators, Arkansas Department of
Education personnel, your school administrators, and your teachers for helping you get here
and for providing you the opportunity.

I wish the very best for each of you. May your most optimistic dreams be fulfilled!

Sincerely,

@ﬂ‘”‘% &%




FACULTY

Area | embraces instruction in the performing arts
of choral music, drama, instrumental music, and visual arts and course work
in the academic disciplines of English/language arts, mathematics, natural
science, and social science. Emphasis in Area | is placed on participatory
learning experiences that prepare students to enter and understand the
criticial systems that undergird the various fields of study. To this end, the
stfudents examine new, challenging and often controversial theories,
techniques, and works — all designed to encourage them to develop a
critical stance based on careful scruitiny of ideas and developments within
their area of interest. Alice Hines (Coordinator - Academic Disciplines)
Michael Bates (Coordinator - Arts)

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Sam Allen, Allie Payton, Craig Flowers,
Laura O'Bryan, Michael Wurtz

Amy West, Michael Trevisone, Melisa Clark,
Jessica Johnston, Brian McKinney

Tad Hardin, Amie Addington, Jessi Baxter,
Michael Bates (Artist-in-Residence)

Laura Daniels, Scott Stafford, Meme Vines,
Jill Sewald

AREA |

Choral Music



AREA |
Choral Music

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

John Erwin (Instructor), Sarah Morris, Misty Glover,
Amy Huffman

Angela Little, Brandy Swift, Leah Spears,

Annette Hall

Trayce Jones, Tracey Szabo, Erin Vander Leest
Danny Ward, Robyn Griffin, Matthew Straughn,
Darrell Brown

Nicole Caststeel, Charley Wilson, Zac Humway,
Patrick Farrah

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Quin Gresham, Michael Singleton, Chris Cook,

Matt Taylor, Sebastian Graham, Daniel Ross, Leon Bailey,
Fred Boosey (Instructor)

Lauren Bishop, Ashley Atkinson, Kris Vire, Young Lee,
Natalie Brush

Ravyn Wilson, Zelenka Herts, Julie Cowden, Manda James,
Adam Wallworth

Carrie Clanton, Katie Cihal, Sam LeBlanc, Jennifer Rowe

AREA |
Drama



Woodwinds

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Ross West (Instructor- Woodwinds)
Aaron Bankson, Richard Tolleson,
Andy Peeks

Aaron Kuperman, André Rogers,
Mike Hughes

Lynn Cole, Matthew Jackson,

Holly McGee

Cassie McGruder, Jamie Conatser,
Aimee Peeler, Beth Selva

AREA |
INnstrumental Music

Strings and Percussion

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Joy Holt,

John Jarboe (Instructor-Strings)
Allen Kelly (Instructor- Percussion)
Susannah Plunkett, Libby Withers,
Charles Nelson, Matthew Johnson
Rachelle Rexler, Un Choi,

Jennifer Chotard

Tomoko Kondo, Glenda Brown,
Trina Neville, Ryan Holler

Brass
LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

David Carter (Instructor),

Mark Ellis, Robin Fort

Graham Sutherlin, Trey Jones |ll,
James Hatch (Conductor)
Albert Nguyen, Brian Wayland,
Keith Farlow

Jon Mitchell, Michael Mahone,
Jill Brooks, Janet Lang



AREA |
Language Arts

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Dana Hairston, Elbert Traister,

Elizabeth Broadwell (Instructor)

Tanika Alexander, Russel Hiatt, Sandy Sharp,
Mack Hinson

T. R. Harris, Tarayn Grizzard, Crystal Peevy
Jennifer Moon, Robyn Smith, Carrie Edwards,
Shernada Fields

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Chris Price, Torrance Slater, Ahnmann Love

Charlotte Thompson, Aaron Ray, Brock Johnson,

David Curran

Meredith Cummings, Adrienne Pearson, Lydia Rees,

Jamée Clay

Alice Hines (Instructor), Lindsay Lay, Casey Brown, Becky Bell

AREA |
Language Arts



AREA |
Language Arts

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Holly Jones, John Adams, Amy Nunn, Rob Greenberg
Jim Boyett, Leah Ramsay, Erika Gilbrech,

Ken Story (Instructor)
Elizabeth Riner, Jody McNeese, Rosalie Mobley,

Joey Lamont

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Elizabeth Riggs, Tamara Brown, Jim Waldrip,
Nikki Randolph

Susanne Cates, Camilla Shumaker,

Morrie Fediman, Caleb Smith, Gitana Chunyo
Keith Adams, Jim Twiggs (Instructor),

Janine Johnson, Leslie Devereux

Keith Adams, Kenia Brown, Ebon Jones,
Rasheda Hamilton

AREA |
Language Arts



AREA |
Language Arts

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Tonya QOliver, Doug Shields, Will Churchill, Terry Wright
(Instructor)

Jay Kell, David Hill, R. J. Martin

Valerie Beavers, LaShanda Jenkins, Pam Iverson
Lyndsay Young, Brenna Smith, Amanda Yen,

Frisco McDonald, Loi Cao

Mary Anne Franks, Deidre Allen, Jennifer Drasher,
Heather Hoover

12

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Dwayne Collins (Instructor), Chris McCarty, Andy Winter,
Crystal Holland

Kim Williams, Joanna Haver, Kristal Scott, Sarah Jones
Rebekah Flowers, Beth Fields, Pam Pronia

Jonathan Dickerson, Jen Jones, Jatana Tate,

Catherine Tyler

13

AREA |
Mathematics



AREA |
Mathematics

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Arthur Hymel (Instructor), Rocky Goodman, Barry Jordan,

Brahm de Buys

Dee McClendon, Mike Vick, Terrence Crowder,
Larkin Gieringer

Nekilea Bivens, Ben Sanders, Chilesa Jones

Ginger Laney, Angela Lou, Jeni Whaley, Kristi Murray

14

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Reece Conrad, Steven Guy, Brian Easley

Brionne Ouei, Kayla Coats, Jeff Davis , Melissa Koehn
Ben Johnson, Jason Squires, Katharine McKee
Ronald Moore (Instructor), Michelle Edwards,

Elaine Rogers, Allison Boast, Jaime Wilson

15

AREA |
Mathematics



AREA |
Mathematics

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Jan Pearce (Instructor), Trace Garner, Stephen John,
Jason Baxter, Keni Foreman

Sam Merriweather, Jason Hergenroether, Chris Young
Elizabeth Loyless, Michael Chaney, Jeremy West
Toya Pickett, Veronica Wenkus, Liblay Kennett,
Brandon Cogburn

16

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

David Sutherland (Instructor), Chadd Harper, Jesse Hibbard,
Ty Huitt

Jodie Burnett, John Marker, Kim Fortner, Jason Gregory

Kris Wendell, Kim Stang, Lisa Wilkes

Latsamy Mixayvanh, Kay Patel, Brandy Sutphin, Jamie King

AREA |
Mathematics




AREA |
Natural Science

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Marvin L. Galloway (Instructor), Douglas Jeffries
(Instructor)

Noah Young, Matt Crouch, Scott Hill, John Biazo
Billy Vann, Lori Jones, Kenyon Branch,

Julie Owen

Justin Delille, Robert Sproles, Mike Nuftt,

Rachael Rodrique

Nancy Rimmer, Camille Mathews, Yen Sinh,
Tenyu Thach

18

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Jason Lamar, Rolan Brown, Chris Calloway,
Jason West

Roger Hawk (Instructor), Benjamin Edwards,
Kevin Moseby, Jason Steimel, Todd Wooten
Lucy Sherman, April Bell, Mary Kaye Row, Jenny
Mitchell, Brian Goosen, Lillie Stovall

Stephanie Anders, Shreedhar Reddy, Gaytri
Patel, Jerod Kell

AREA |
Natural Science




AREA |
Natural Science

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Seth Harder, David Benson, Jayson Rhodes,

Russell Roberson

Jenny Bowden, Dustin Clark, Nathan Smith

Catherine Norvell, Joe Lease, Brienne Jansen, Rohit Ojha
Doug Jeffries (Instructor), Becky Darnall, Eric Shreve
Tracy Trammell, Alton Young, Jr., Paula Taylor

20

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

J. W. Caftt, J. R. Reed, Amy Gammill

Greg Kennedy, Chris Musselman, Steven Sandh,
Derrick Hamilton, Mark Sutherland (Instructor)
Shannon Bryant, Leah Annulis, Kendra White

Jay Patel, Laurie Mitchell, Candice Langford
Anandi Sheth, Maria Stotts, Beth Bell, Kelly Strawn

21

AREA |
Natural Science




AREA |
Social Science

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Jason Tremblay, David Howard (Instructor), Joel DiPippa,
Gary Moody, Michael Hahn, Michael Armstrong

Regan Gruber, Bryan Poe, Rebecca Lofton, Jerry Puryear
Jennifer Bean, Lauren Kelly, Chris Czarapata

Susan Higgins, Mary Alice Scott, Kanika Rosborough,
Carmelia MacFoy

22

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Rapheal Lewis (Instructor), Amanda Salb,

Ryan Kelly, Michael Craig, Laura Pedersen (Speaker)
Christen Johnston, Melanie LaChance, Cam Ross,
Channing Ruthardt

Kamilah Dobynes, Jessie Geevarghese, Natalie Easton
Lindsey Tackeftt, Josh Hanson, Andy York, Matt Young

23

10 DEMONSTRAT,
TO DO
“,
Each

AREA |
Social Science




AREA |
Social Science

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Jason Gaskin, David Lorenzo (Instructor)

Brandi Hill, Rachel Mays, Manny Jaramillo,

Jeremy Hinton

Bryan Fimple, Tiffany Dickson, Andy Baxter

Kyla Cummings, Louis J. Barks, Kelly Dober, Kelly Tyree

24

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Scott Moye (Instructor), Jason Bowen, Robert Jerrod,

Benjy Scroggins

Daniel McQueen, Tyler Finley, Heather Benham

Richie Martin, Jeannie Roseberry, John Webster,

Kiisha Morrow

Daniel Colclasure, Stacy McHatton, Jenni Croxton

Carmen Korehbandi, Hungly Luu, Christa Blackburn, Sarah Morehead

25

AREA |
Social Science




AREA |
Social Science

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Peter Nierengarten

Tom Wagner, John Sweeney (Instructor)

Jacob Ponder, Charles Saunders, Jeffrey Flanigan,
Darrell Jackson

Jamie Jenkins, Jody Neal, Allison Moss

Kathryn Newsum, Elizabeth Norell, Shannon Johnson,
Vanessa Bradford

26

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Meagan Cochram, Dever Norman, Tim Scott, James Dreibelbis
Mike Lierly, Nancy Goodwin, Jason McCann, Misty Butler
Gwendolyn Ford, Carrie Drewenski

Nathan Wilson, Brandon Webb, Becky Whitfield (Instructor),
Aaron Weidner, Jennifer Holden, Jesse Anderson

Zackery Dryden, Golden Sanders, Sonja Isbell, Ange Burks

27

AREA |
Visual Arts




FACULTY

SECRETARY
Debbie Plopper
Area Il encourages critical thinking and conceptual
development in exploring the foundations of knowledge. SECRETARY
Discussions, which often cut across disciplinary lines, fend Joyce McKenzie

to center around epistemological and normative issues
raised by 20th century theorists. The goal of these
discussions is not so much to reach agreement as it is to
progress to deeper levels of intellectual reflections.

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Joe Walchak, Phillip McReynolds, Bill Myers, Gene Eller,
Chris Boese

Conrad Shumaker (Area Il Coordinator), Shannon
Sullivan, David Shoemaker

STAFF COORDINATOR
Joe Gray

PUBLICITY DIRECTOR
LuAnn Deere

Area lll students atfend classes three tfimes weekly. These
classes are designedto foster the development of personal
resources needed to meet the challenges the students
confront as their knowledge expands and they encounter
alternative worldviews. As part of an over-all integrated
curriculum of AGS, Area lll attempts to create an
environment of frust, confidentiality, and experience. The
goal is to provide students with insight into the nature of
their abilities, the advantages these capabilities might
provide, andthe anxieties these aptitudesmightgenerate,
as well as make them aware of the societal responsibilities
they have toward various communities to which they
belong. In this way, students may be able to optimize
their use of those abilities.

ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR
Darryl E. Gilmore

RECREATION DIRECTOR
Jeff Courtway

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Wayne Fawcett, Bruce Wooley

Jackie Rushing, Jane Harris, David Dyer
Bill Haymes, Debbie Wahl, Jim Rush
(Area lll Coordinator)

STAFF

28 29



AUDIO/VISUAL SPECIALIST
Kenny Jones

MEDIA SPECIALIST
Charlene Claye

COMPUTER LAB ASSISTANT
Scott Hopper

COMPUTER LAB ASSISTANT
Jennifer Langston

COMPUTER LAB ASSISTANT
Kennan McDonald

STAFF

30

GALLOWAY HALL

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Andrea Lively
Christy Arington
Cindy King

ANnDi Tompkins (HR)
Wendy Anderson

COUCH HALL

LEFT TO RIGHT, TOP TO BOTTOM

Joey Cole

Jason McGee

Dan Eslinger
Darren Reeves (HR)
Eric Phillips

31

STAFF



STAFF

32

HARDIN HALL

LEFT TO RIGHT

Jay Pickering
George O’'Neal
Bob Thompson
Eric Dyer
Michael Bell (HR)

VEASEY HALL

LEFT TO RIGHT

Ronnie Williams
Marisa Turner (HR)
Gretchen Rapp
Allison Lightwine
Amy Staggs

Page #

Full Name
John Adams

Keith Adams
Amie Addington
Tanika Alexander
Deidre Allen
Sam Allen
Stephanie Anders
Jesse Anderson
Leah Annulis
Michael Armstrong
Ashley Atkinson
Leon Bailey
Aaron Bankson
Louis Barks

Andy Baxter
Jason Baxter
Jessi Baxter
Jennifer Bean
Valarie Beavers
April Bell

Becky Bell

Beth Bell
Heather Benham
David Benson
John Biazo
Lauren Bishop
Nekilea Bivens
Christa Blackburn
Allison Boast
Jenny Bowden
Jason Bowen
Jim Boyett
Vanessa Bradford
Kenyon Branch
Jill Brooks

Casey Brown
Darrell Brown
Glenda Brown
Kenia Brown
Roland Brown
Tamara Brown
Natalie Brush
Shannon Bryant
Ange Burks
Jodie Burnett

Street
3308 Rocky Ct.

5300 Baseline Rd. #22A

P.O. Box 517
412 Libby Lane
204 E. 15th

11 Lisa Court

100 Ocak Point Dr.

3001 Circlewood Rd.

150 Hutchinson Dr.
3804 Burdyshaw

515 Pleasant Valley Dir.

1300 Santa Fe

6 South Wakefield
P.O. Box 651

209 Stonehurst
669 Ofto Rd.

3901 Knights Place
7304 Geronimo
30 Linzy Loop

35 Rhodes Dr.
P.O. Box 182

311 W. Elm

2013 Fuller St,

23 Margo

118 Douglas

82 Robinwood
307 S. Penn Rd.

1019 McCullough St.
1703 Boastwood Dr.

304 South Pine
2006 Centennial

3 Talmage Court
601 Gantt St.
Route 1, Box 5 A
1721 No. Magnolia
1209 Highland

291 Pleasant Valley Dr.

15016 Sara Dr.
104 Fox Dell

11 Lakeside Dr.
1023 Plum

2008 Cedar Creek Rd.
11501 Ponderosa Dr.
50 W Pumping Station Rd.

STUDENT DIRECTORY

City
Little Rock

Little Rock
Arkadelphia
No. Little Rock
No. Little Rock
Little Rock
Hot Springs
Little Rock
Monticello
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Manila

Hot Springs
Conway
Jacksonville
No. Little Rock
No. Little Rock
Eureka Springs
Mineral Springs
Jonesboro
Mountain Home
Russellville
Berryville

Little Rock
Crossett
Camden
White Hall
Cabot
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Magnolia
Dermott

No. Little Rock
Newport

Little Rock
Little Rock
Jacksonville
Little Rock
Magnolia

No. Little Rock
Little Rock
Conway

19602 Sherry  Route 5 Springdale

33

Zip
72207

72209
71923
72118
72114
12212
71901
72207
71655
72401
72207
72401
72209
72442
71913
72032
72076
72116
72117
72632
71851
72401
72653
72801
72616
72207
71635
71701
71602
72023
72401
72204
717583
71638
72114
72112
12212
72206
72076
72204
71783
72116
72209
72032
72764

Phone #
224-3149

562-7389
246-3225
771-1653
375-0746
225-5517
262-4438
664-2391

367-7598
931-6520
225-6471

972-1832
565-6041
561-4633
767-3160
796-3578
082-4228
835-1471
945-7675
253-6630
287-5233
972-0616
424-6105
967-6673
423-6056
221-7462
364-6120
836-5143
247-5884
843-2438
931-7176
565-2162
234-6084
538-3775
753-6680
5238854

224-8025
888-2141
985-2177
568-2974
234-5782
835-1645
565-5084
796-2723
750-1939



Page #
27

19
12
3
11
21
16
&
7
11
12
5
S
20
4
9
15
27
16
25
6
6
15
5
5
23
18
14
25
24
9
9
22
4
20
15
14
18
11
13
24
22
24
23
12

STUDENT DIRECTORY
Full Name Street City
Misty Butler 6 Lake Meadow Little Rock
Chris Calloway 174 Calloway Rd. Hamburg
Loi Cao 310 Belle Ave. Fort Smith
Nicole Caststeel Rt. 11, Box 762 Mountain Home
Suzanne Cates 8414 Victoria Dr. Pine Bluff
J.W. Catt 401 Pine West Memphis
Michael Chaney 408 West 8th El Dorado
Un Choi 431 McCain RC-R11 No. Little Rock
Jennifer Chotard 307 Azure Hills Dr. Van Buren
Gitana Chunyo 18104 Lawson Litfle Rock
Will Churchill 5 Sandstone Conway
Katie Cihal 1112 Copper Creek Dr. Benton
Carrie Clanton 2606 Briarwood Magnolia
Dustin Clark 110 South Summit Little Rock
Melisa Clark 2 Blue Ridge Dr. Searcy
Jamee’ Clay 921 So. 27th Arkadelphia
Kayla Coats 1@ 8275 Hughes
Meg Cockram 5601 Short Lane Fort Smith
Brandon Cogburn HCR 64, Box 421 Dierks
Daniel Colclasure 1323 Sunset Dr. Conway
Lynn Cole 1314 W. Grand Hot Springs
Jamie Conatser P.O. Box 269 Trumann
Reece Conrad P.O. Box 2016 Harrison
Chris Cook 23400 Lawson Rd. Little Rock
Julie Cowden 2035 Smokehouse Fayetteville
Michael Craig 9806 Ramona Dir. Littfle Rock
Matt Crouch 111 Suttle Dr. Springdale
Terrence Crowder 2701SEGE753 Hughes
Jenni Croxton 502 Ridgeview Hot Springs
Kyla Cummings 6005 Eagle Creek No. Little Rock
Meredith Cummings 1619 South Taylor Little Rock
David Curran Route 2, Box 41 Bentonville
Chris Czarapata 126 Polk  #105 Mena
Laura Daniels 392 Valley Club Circle  Little Rock
Becky Darnall 207 River Trace Marion
Jeff Davis 2339 Twelve Oaks Fayetteville
Brahm deBuys 2400 Dogwood Lane  Little Rock
Justin Delille 2925 Setter Fayetteville
Leslie Devereux 1103 Dove Rd. Jonesboro
Jonathan Dickerson 532 Cook St. Blytheville
Tiffany Dickson Route 1, Box 154 Harrison
Joel DiPippa 215 Thayer Little Rock
Kelly Dober 12704 St. Charles Little Rock

Kamilah Dobynes
Jennifer Drasler

16 Lakewood Dr.

2 Lands End N.
34

No. Little Rock

Russellville

Zip
72206
71646
72901
V26856
71603
72301
71730
TZANIG
72956
72210
72032
72200118
7758
V2205
243
71923
72348
72904
71888
72032
TS
72472
72601

72210
72701

72209
72764
72348
71901

72106
72204
22
79653
72212
72364
72703
72210
72701

72401

72815
72601

72205
220

V20016

72801

Phone #
888-7428

853-9237
782-2573
425-6326
879-4365
7324912
863-8386
771-2414
474-6607
821-2350
329-8022
778-5783
234-5844
375-7461
2685646
246-8638
339-2444
452-0721
2862560
329-2751
624-7887
483-5243
741-5382
821-9319
267-2035
562-3192
751-9673
339-2797
623-6389
834-4705
666-4235
273-5674
394-0124
225-2939
739-4505
442-0885
821-3463
587-0755
972-0239
532-2793
743-8409
372-1711
223-9505
758-5299
968-5851

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Full Name

Page #
27

27
29
16
23
19

15

11
13

24
25
26

13
27
16

17
1%
2]
16
24
23
14
10

14
27
19

10
14

22
15
22

James Dreibelbis
Carrie Drewenski
Zack Dryden
Brian Easley
Natalie Easton
Ben Edwards
Carrie Edwards
Michelle Edwards
Mark Ellis

Keith Farlow
Patrick Farrah
Morri Feldman
Beth Fields
Shernada Fields
Brian Fimple
Tyler Finley
Jeffrey Flanigan
Craig Flowers
Rebekah Flowers
Gwen Ford

Keni Foreman
Robin Fort

Kim Fortner

Mary Anne Franks
Amy Gammill
Trace Garner
Jason Gaskin

Jessie Geevarghese

Larkin Gieringer
Erika Gilbrech
Misty Glover
Rocky Goodman
Nancy Goodwin
Brian Goosen
Sebastian Graham
Rob Greenberg
Jason Gregory
Quin Gresham
Robyn Griffin
Tarayn Grizzard
Regan Gruber
Steven Guy
Michael Hahn
Dana Hairston

Street
205 West Sugarloaf

8 Dunfrettin Place
Q49 Wildcat Rd.
P.O. Box 86

1810 Hendricks Blvd

1705 Misty Dr.
1038 Parkhill
1015 So. Monroe
55 E. 26th Circle
6516 Sherry Dr.

546 Old Dominion Dir.

16 North Sang Ave
7114 Amanda Dr.

701 W 18 Silver City Ct #14

P.O. Box 561
400 East Third
630 Marshall
P.O. Box 273
4916 Club Rd..
429 Oaklawn
P.O. Box 21

22 Starlite Cove

300 Regal Oaks Circle

2826 Orlando
P.O. Box 600
1939 Arrowhead

50 Coronado Circle

6 St. Charles Court

910 Kings Mountain

858 Rodgers Dr.
1915 Westwood
1560 Lingo Rd.

501 Parkers Chapel Rd.

319 Santa Fe Trail
1009 E First St.

100 Whittington Ave.

2806 Teresa Dr.
304 Huntington Pl
P©; Bexal434
9531Robin Lane
54 Dove Creek
6508 West 3rd
2101 Rosewood
508 Fullerton St.

35

City

Heber Springs

Sherwood
Hot Springs
Pea Ridge
Fort Smith
Benton
Helena
Little Rock
Fayetteville
Little Rock

West Helena

Fayetteville

Jacksonville
No. Little Rock

Alma
Fordyce
Magnolia
Colt

Little Rock
Hot Springs
Lagrange
Pine BIuff
White Hall
Pine Bluff
Carlisle

No. Little Rock
No. Little Rock

Little Rock
Little Rock

Fayetteville

Jonesboro
Lonoke

El Dorado

Little Rock

Mountain Home

Hot Springs
Newport
Harrison
Conway
Sherwood

No. Littfle Rock

Little Rock
El Dorado
Warren

Zip
72543
72120
71913
72751
72903
72015
72342
72204
72701
72204
72390
72701
72076
72114
72921
71742
717563
72326
72207
71901
72352
71603
71602
71603
72024
72118
72116
72211
72211
72701
72401
72086
71730
72205
72653
71901
72112
72601
72032
72120
72116
72205
71730
71671

Phone #
362-7869

835-0148
321-1004
451-8244
782-9161

776-2056
338-8910
280-0217
443-9788
664-5126
572-5845
521-4521
834-5098

632-3936
352-3979
234-8388
630-1910
661-0320
321-4941

295-9204
879-1732
247-0950
879-4441
622-5294
771-2558
835-6467
227-9561
227-5604
521-0873
972-0222
676-2438
862-7506
225-2571
425-5470
622-5183
5235362

741-5146
329-4792
835-4821
834-4550
663-1590
863-3493
226-3458




Page #
3

21
11
23
20
4
17
8
13
16
5
8
17
22
24
12
18
8
24
27
13
Fi
ri
12
3
6
¥
3
27
12
26
6
5
20
24
26
12
25
16
15
&
11
7
26
23

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Full Name Street City
Annette Hall 1121 No. Bryan Little Rock
Derrick Hamilton 1700 w. Dixon Rd. #67 Little Rock
Rasheda Hamilton 810 Lee #115 Moro

Josh Hanson 3019 Charter Oak Little Rock
Seth Harder Rt. 3, Box 182 Clinton

Tad Hardin 815 North Park Dr. Arkadelphia
Chadd Harper 511 Fairway Sherwood
T.R. Harris 13 Gaslight Square No. Little Rock
Joanna Haver 19 Oak Tree Circle No. Little Rock
Jason Hergenroether 127 Park St. Monticello
Zelenka Herts 181 Valley Club Circle  Little Rock
Russel Hiatt 1206 Walton St. Clarksville
Jesse Hibbard Route 3, Box 802 Dover

Susan Higgins Rt. 3, Box 704 AB DeQueen
Brandi Hill Route 2, Box 197 C2 Fouke

Dave Hill 111 Westwood Hot Springs
Scoft Hill HC 67, Box 139 Waldron
Mack Hinson P.O. Box 596 Bryant
Jeremy Hinton 474 L.P. Mann Dr. Marion
Jennifer Holden 103 Dogwood Dr. Hot Springs
Crystal Holland Route 3, Box 274 B Wynne

Ryan Holler 2111 Denver Dr. Jonesboro
Joy Holt 1719 West 8th Pine Bluff
Heather Hoover R.R. 4, Box 195 Eureka Springs
Amy Huffman 501 Stroud Jonesboro
Mike Hughes 6125 Gregory Benton

Ty Huitt 627 Hwy. 160 East Hermitage
Zac Humway 2709 White Circle Jonesboro
Sonja Isbell Rt. 11, Box 491 Mountain Home
Pam Iverson 293 hwy. 82E Lot 6 Magnolia
Darrell Jackson 14 Grant Oaks No. Little Rock
Matthew Jackson 217 Whispering Hills Hot Springs
Manda James 995 Hill St Newark
Brienne Jansen 312 Alanbrook Sherwood
Manny Jaramillo 9410 Southwest Dr., Little Rock
Jamie Jenkins 214 Shadow Oaks Dr.  Sherwood
LaShanda Jenkins 4747 Hwy 79 S Stephens
Robert Jerrod 200 Wisteria Dr. No. Little Rock
Stephen John 23 Keswick Little Rock
Ben Johnson 31 Eagle St. Vilonia
Brock Johnson 3503 Olive No. Little Rock
Janine Johnson Route 6, Box 187 Clinton
Matthew Johnson Rt. 5, Box 260 A-3 Hope
Shannon Johnson 19 Hatfield Little Rock
Christen Johnston 221 Walnut Hill Dr. Hot Springs

36

Zip
72207

72206
72368
2207
72031
71923
72116
72116
72116
71655
72212
72830
72837
71832
71837
71913
72958
72022
72364
71913
72396
72401
71603
72632
72401
72015
71647
72401
72653
71753
72120
71901
72562
72116
72209
72116
71764
72118
72212
72173
72116
72031
71801
72209
71913

Phone #
664-0523

888-4843
768-4402
2257438
745-5278
245-2256
835-7197
834-1511
753-4187
367-6597
221-2640
7546932
331-3209
642-4692
653-5755
321-0028
637-4314
332-4280
739-4320
525-1002
238-8037
035-9785
536-3871
253-8387
9032-9956
794-1013
463-2558
972-8314
425-2487
234-1452
834-1572
623-0655
799-3522
834-8718
562-6788
835-0570
786-5019
7568-1970
2211691
796-8488
758-3826
745-6381
777-3587
568-1740
767-0540

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Full Name

Page #

14
11
10
13
18
13

14
12
19
22
23
21
16
17
15

25

23
19
10
14

21

20

27

22
14

16
25
22

¥
12
25
18
24

Jessica Johnston
Chilesa Jones
Ebon Jones

Holly Jones

Jen Jones

Lori Jones

Sarah Jones
Trayce Jones

Trey Jones I

Barry Jordan

Jay Kell

Jerod Kell

Lauren Kelly
Ryan Kelly

Greg Kennedy
Libby Kennett
Jamie King
Melissa Koehn
Tomoko Kondo
Carmen Korehbandi
Aaron Kuperman
Melanie LaChance
Jason Lamar
Joey Lamont
Ginger Laney
Ja'net Lang
Candice Lankford
Lindsay Lay

Joe Lease

Sam LeBlanc
Young Lee

Mike Lierly
Angela Little
Rebecca Lofton
Angela Lou
Ahmann Love
Elizabeth Loyless
Hungly Luu
Carmelia MacFov
Michael Mahone
John Marker

R.J. Martin

Richie Martin
Camille Mathews
Rachel Mays

Street
5 Echo Point

1319 Boulder

7 Lakeside Dr.,

12880 Southridge Dir.
4208 No. Valley Lake #1
9614 Woodland

1709 Greenwood Circle
Rt. 4, Box 30-A

20 Fairfield Dr.

12 Summit

1303 River Oaks Dr,
3520 Cherry St.
RI@NBe 5]

P1@, Box 551

8700 So. 30th

427 Midland

1099 Quapaw

706 Prospect Ave.
3201 So. Ash

204 East A Ave.

5912 Scenic Dr.

Rt. 5, Box 2168

3201 Day Dr.

Rt. 5, Box 175 F-4

2 Breeds Hills Court
Rt. 6, Box 120 N

1303 Bert St.

33 High Timber

2845 Marion Anderson Rd.
606 B White Hall Ave.
2400 McCain 2145-27
5712 Randolph

832 Hide-a-Way Lane
Route 1, Box 23 A
909 Wingate

7314 Hidden Valley Rd.
2620 Franklin

1209 No. Eve

6510 Mabelvale W12
108 Oxford Cove
P.O. Box 850

12805 Morrison Rd
4612 East End Rd.

157 Ashley 211

616 Mellon St.

37

City

Little Rock
Springdale
Little Rock
Little Rock
Fayetteville
Mabelvale
DeQueen
Monticello

No. Little Rock

Searcy
Benton
Pine BIuff
Yellville
Yellville
Fort Smith
Little Rock
Camden
Hot Springs
Pine BIuff

No. Little Rock

Little Rock
Hunftsville
Jonesboro

Mountain Home

Little Rock

Mountain Home

Mena
Maumelle
Hot Springs
White Hall

No. Little Rock
No. Little Rock

London
Heth

West Memphis

Little Rock
Batesville
Mena
Little Rock

Jacksonville

DeQueen
Little Rock
Hensley
Crosseftt
Little Rock

Zip
72210

72764
72204
72212
72703
72103
71832
71655
72120
72143
72015
71603
72687
72687
72903
72205
71701
71901
71603
72116
72207
72740
72401
72653
72211
72653
719563
72113
71913
71602
72116
72116
72847
72346
72301
72206
72501
71953
72209
72076
71832
72212
72065
71635
72205

Phone #
223-9433

756-8433
562-2072
225-6923
582-9187
455-6134
584-7396
367-6653
834-7982
2682935
776-2752
535-5355
449-4298
449-4298
646-7670
661-9118
231-6266
321-9731
534-6951
7563-8137
6634311
232-5867
932-5313
425-6208
225-9327
492-6380
394-4483
851-4234
767-8101
247-9434
758-7222
758-3924
293-4332
339-3408
7353038
868-5693
6981433
394-7205
565-8493
085-1874
642-2780
225-3869
888-4199
364-8826
664-0401




Page #
27

13
14
12
6
12
6
25
15
4
10
25
16
3,
6
21
17
10
22
8
25
3
25
19
26
14
21
26
7
y
26
6
26
26
27
20
10
18
4
20
(3.
15
18
19
21

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Full Name Street City

Jason McCann 50 Ophelia Dr. Maumelle
Chris McCarty 3108 Bryn Mawr Fort Smith
Dee McClendon P.O. Box 104 Sweet Home
Frisco McDonald 1002 Belmont Dr. Pine Bluff
Holly McGee Rt. 1, Box 332-F Marion
Pam McGough 8628 Yellow Oaks Jacksonville
Cassie McGruder 6255 Wedington Fayetteville
Stacy McHatton 5708 Southview Dr. Jonesboro
Katharine McKee 2701 Teresa Newport
Brian McKinney Rt. 1, Box 165A DeQueen
Jody McNeese 204 Michelle Springdale
Daniel McQueen 215 Pearl Ave. Little Rock
Sam Merriweather PO Box 342 - 3618 E Church Sweet Home
Jenny Mitchell 2604 Rankin Jonesboro
Jon Mitchell 105 Heatherbrae Ct. Sherwood
Laurie Mitchell Route 1, Box 43 F1 Glenwood
Latsamy Mixayvanh 4608 Johnson St, Fort Smith
Rosalie Mobley FEESSNBO 30 St. Paul
Gary Moody 5508 Marion Lane Ft. Smith
Jennifer Moon 3005 S. 104 St. Fort Smith
Sarah Morehead 4301 S. 22n§1 Fort Smith
Sarah Morris 2316 Shoshoni Jonesboro
Kiisha Morrow 6203 Timber Ridge Pine Bluff
Kevin Moseby 2755 Hwy. 425 South Hamburg
Allison Moss 4048 Wooded Hollow  Fayetteville
Kristi Murray 15315 Kent Dr. Alexander
Chris Musselman Route 2, Box 55 N Perryville
Jody Neal P.O. Box 768 Yellville
Charles Nelson 188 Greene 769 Rd. Paragould
Trina Neville 11125 Harper Rd. Little Rock
Kathryn Newsum 46 Edgenill Little Rock
Albert Nguyen 3913 Terry St. Van Buren
Peter Nierengarten 202 Forrest Park Arkadelphia
Elizabeth Norell P.O. Box 117 Mountain Home
Dever Norman 8713 Hercules Jacksonville
Catherine Norvell 2325 Shoshoni Jonesboro
Amy Nunn 5 Foxhunt Trail Littfle Rock
Mike Nutt 4109 Bunker Hill No. Little Rock
Laura O’Bryan 1204 Brice Ave. Sherwood
Rohit Ojha 4514 Old Oak Dr. Litftle Rock
Tonya Oliver 2902 E. 48th Texarkana
Brionne Ouei Route 1, Box 168 Stamps
Julie Owen 31 Georgeann Jacksonville
Gaytri Patel 205 Tulip El Dorado
Jay Patel 11702 Elmridge Circle  Little Rock

38

Zip
72113
72903
72164
71601
72364
72076
72703
72401
72]52
71832
72764
72205
72164
72401
72116
71943
72904
72760
72916
72903
72901
72401
71603
71646
72703
72002
72126
72687
72450
72206
72207
72956
71923
72653
72076
72401
12227
72116
72120
72212
75502
71860
72076
71730
72211

Phone #
851-3772

646-0356
490-2204
535-1037
739-4171
988-2104
521-0097
9311554
5233717
642-4001
756-0477
375-6412
490-0560
972-1268
835-0287
356-4203
782-8496
677-2845
648-1847
452-9445
649-9242
032-9555
879-4703
853-9139
442-2373
847-6745
889-5405
449-5751
573-6577
897-5700
663-7559
474-3624
246-3258
492-6161
088-2932
9035-7198
225-0537
758-7041
835-3982
868-5922
773-0238
588-2877
982-4201
863-7042
223-9725

——

T S . L, R SR AL WAL P Y -

STUDENT DIRECTORY

Page # Full Name

W4 Kay Patel

Q9 Adrienne Pearson
6 Andy Peeks

6 Aimee Peeler

8 Crystal Peevy

4 Allie Peyton

16 Toya Pickett

7 Susannah Plunkett
22 Bryan Poe

26 Jacob Ponder

Q Chris Price

13 Pam Pronia

22 Jerry Puryear

10 Leah Ramsay

11 Nikki Randolph

Q Aaron Ray

19 Shreedhar Reddy
21 J.R. Reed

Q Lydia Rees

7 Rachelle Rexer
20 Jason Rhodes

11 Elizabeth Riggs
18 Nancy Rimmer

10 Elizabeth Riner
27 Jonathan Ritchie
20 Russell Roberson
18 Rachael Rodrique
6 Andre’ Rogers
15 Elaine Rogers

22 Kanika Rosborough
25 Jeannie Roseberry
23 Cam Ross

5 Daniel Ross

19 Mary Kaye Row

5 Jennifer Rowe
23 Channing Ruthardt
23 Amanda Salb

14 Ben Sanders

27 Golden Sanders
21 Steven Sandh

26 Charles Saunders
13 Kristal Scott

22D Mary Alice Scoft
27 Tim Scott

25 Benjy Scroggins

Street
5 Combonne Court

Rt. 5, Box 937

Rt. 4, Box 1569

403 Goshen Ave.
2102 Hempstead St.

9114 Reservoir Hts. #29

302 East Vine

1024 Stewart Rd.
248 Kingsrow Dr.
Rt. 9, Box 314-A

7605 Geronimo Circle

Route 1, Box 1136
119 Henry Cove
Rt. 2 Box 173

1101 Woodside
Route 5, Box 84 A
8 Agate Cove
1405 Rolling Hills Dr.
1644 Susan Dr.
6518 Allwood

129 Rhonda Dr.

3475 N County Rd 503

40 Pine Manor Dr,
504 Lake Rd.

10 Powderhorn
1709 Wewoka

HC 61 Box 580
4207 Scott Ave.

24 Lend! Loop

145 Sanford

P:©. Box 130

320 Elizabeth

39 Scenic Blvd.
603 E. Graham St.
2222 Reed St.

586 Berg

Rz Box 171

11 Bradford Dr.
P.O. Box 284
10715 Garrison Rd.
701 West Nettleton
1210 Circle Drive
470 Charles St.

305 West 33rd Place
2977 Ashley #7 E

39

City

Little Rock
Mountain Home
Hope

No. Little Rock
Hope

Littfle Rock
Dumas

Little Rock

Little Rock

Mountain Home
No. Little Rock
Dennard

Marion

Sparkman
Camden

Nashville

Little Rock
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
No. Little Rock
Pearcy
Blytheville
Little Rock
Springdale
Litttle Rock
No. Little Rock
Norfork

Pine Bluff
Little Rock
Hot Springs
Magazine
Osceola

Little Rock
Prairie Grove
Malvern
Camden
Buckner

Little Rock
Cdlico Rock
Little Rock
Jonesboro
DeQueen
Batesville

No. Little Rock
Crossett

Zip
72211
12658
71801
72116
71801
72207
71639
72211
72207
72653
72116
72629
72364
71763
71701
/81852
122072
72703
72703
72118
71964
72816
72207
72764
12202
72116
72658
71603
72209
71901
72943
12870
V2207
72768
72104
71701
7o 3247
72207
72519
L2200
72401
/882
72501
72118
11686

Phone #
224-7047

424-5143
777-1478
753-6222
722-2893
228-6971
3826468
821-2554
666-3884
492-5959
7568-7950
745-4301
739-4341
6873598
836-2626
845-4372
225-8125
521-4688
521-7169
758-3888
767-8902
564-2515
666-8607
756-3073
221-0892
834-1055
4997276
879-4061
455-6368
321-4729
969-8526
563-6486
666-0134
846-3879
337-1622
836-7853
899-2829
225-4572
2978353
868-4466
972-5990
642-6219
7936578
771-0721
364-6343



STUDENT DIRECTORY STUDENT DIRECTORY

Page#  Full Name street City Zip Phone # Page# FullName Street City Zip Phone #
6 Beth Selva Rr. 1, Box 418 pever 72837 967-5442 14 Mike Vick 4316 W. 24th Little Rock 72204  661-0653
4 Jill Sewaid 6300 Mulberry St. ElfiesBiny 71603 536-4764 4 Meme Vines 607 Wilson Ave. Fayettevile 72701  521-2567
8 Sandy Sharp 5 Yorktown Conway 72032 327-1096 5 Kris Vire 3380 Par Court Fayettevile 72703  444-6145
19 Lucy Sherman 450 Midiand Litfle Rock 72205 661-1963 26 Tom Wagner Route 1, Box 6 C Yellville 72687  449-4823
21 Anandi Sheth 123 Pebble Beach Dr.  Little Rock 72212 227-0656 11 Jill Waldrip 915 Skyline Dr. No. Little Rock 72116 771-0572
12 OUgEiich 200 eI wigliisen i L 5 Adam Wallworth 112 Hobson HotSprings 71901  624-1618
20 Eric Shreve Rt. 1, Box 371 Cave City 72521 283-6263 3 Danny Ward 2511 Bradley Lane Russelivile 72801  967-2477
11 Camilla Shumaker 5 Mountain View Conway 72082 470-1768 6 Brian Wayland 2891 Lakeside Dr. Benton 72015 794-3121

8 Michael Singleton P.O. Box 2512 Hot Springs 71914 624-1961 27 Brandon Webb P.O. Box 761 West Memphis 72303 7323776

18 Yen Sinh 3213 Rocky Court Liig Rook " 79007 - 228:9084 05 John Webster 3001 Donaghey No. Litfle Rock 72116 758-9906
? Torrence Slater 923 "G” Street o, LitleRock  72114" " - 946-2909 27 Aaron Weidner 14721 Glisten Lane Little Rock 72211 228-9504
12 Brenna Smith 9 Windwood Cabot 72023 843-8413 17 Kris Wendell 7 Riveria Dr. Conway 72032  327-1756
11 Caleb Smith 2149 Mission Fayetteville 72703 443-2888 19 Veronica Wenkus 879 Lorena Lane Fayetteville 72701 521-4113
20 Nathan Smith 48 Heritage Park Circle No. Little Rock 72116 753-7439 4 Amy West 2204 CoorsLane No. Little Rock 72118 771-5024
8 Robyn Smith 1856 Hunters Ridge Fayetteville 72701 521-7385 19 Jason West 2006 Winchester Fayetteville 72703 521-7424
3 Leah Spears 2308 West Beech St. Rogers 72756 631-1681 16 Jeremy West 1115 Smithers Dr. Benton 72015 778-1984
18 Robert Sproles 275 Lonoke Lane Batesville 72501 793-2201 14 Jeni Whaley 12413 Pleasant Forest Dr Litfle Rock 72212 221-9800
15 Jason Squires 4294 Cash Mountain Rd. Malvern 72104 939-2682 21 Kendra White Route 18, Box 2310 Texarkana 75502  772-4975
4 Scott Stafford 2914 Bennett Dr. Jonesboro - 72401 ' 9885-5956 17 Lisa Wilkes 3602 Hwy. 104- APT A-1 Pine BIuff 71602  247-4765
17 Kim Stang Rf. 8, Box 443 Mountain Home 72653 425-3442 1 Kim Williarms P.O. Box 8 Diaz 72043 5236635

19 Jason Steimel 155 Blaze Trail Pocahontas 72455  892-9262 3 Charley Wilson 700 Carter Rd. Arkadelphia 71923  246-2728
21 Maria Stofts 16112 Patriot Little Rock 72212 221-1758 15 Jaime Wilson 111 Columbia 524 Stephens 71764  596-2537
19 Lillie Stovall 95 Westchester Dr. Pine Bluff 71602 247-1822 27 Nathan Wilson 1101 Talihana No. Little Rock 72116 771-1832
3 Matt Straughn 7116 Marguerite Lane  Little Rock 72205 666-8407 5 Ravyn Wilson 4424 Secluded Hills Dr.  Little Rock 72212 868-4860
21 Kely Stecmn 4011 Rldgecrest Alineien 76017 817-851- 13 Andy Winter 2516 Cedar Creek Rd. No. Liffle Rock 72116 834-1134
11 Chanda Sullivan 503 Knox St. West Helena 72390 572-5460 7 Libby Withers 405 W. 18th Ave. Pine Bluff 71601  534-8720
6 Granam Sutherlin e HanCos S el 72023 843-2563 19 Todd Wooten 8314 Mile Tree Dr. Fort Smith 72903 452-4539
17 Brandy Sufphin 50 Sauaak D No.Liitle Rock 72117 945-4343 21 Chris Wright 208 Bradley 142 Jersey 71651 463-8184
3 Brandly Swift 1806 South Cedar e BiL 71603 536-3129 4 Michael Wurtz 103 Balfz St. Pocahontas 72455  892-3598
3 Tracey Szabo 3 Westview Circle Searcy 72143 2689977 ) Amanda Yen 235 West Barton West Memphis 72301 7351774
23 Hresesdoekett Eicant: Crosseft 71635 364-6499 23 Andly York 13 Pebblebrook Conway 72032  329-5326
13 sqicngiicte Vel bain Clarksville 72830 7542413 20 Alton Young 3620 w. Greenway Pine BIuff 71603 879-4895
S MG RIc 2807 Wood SONSHEeio ;- 24T 1 98255907 16 Chris Young 2417 Queensbury Way  Fort Smith 72903 646-0867
20 PQla Tanar Py bl Rlmar 72846 885-6434 2 Lyndsay Young 3803 Alpine Lane litte Rock 72210 821-3653
18 ‘ohyaihach 2501 Fine:lL.ago Saing 72923 452-8940 23 Matt Young Route 2, Box 197 A Perryville 72126 889-2540
9 Charlotte Thompson 801 Woodlane Paragould 72450 2398306 18 Noah Young 5001 JEK. #3524 No. Little Rock 72116 758-3268
6 Richard Tolleson 10 Manchester Conway 72032 450-9049

8 Elbert Traister 604 Paula Dr. No. Litfle Rock 72118 758-6854

20 Tracy Trammell HC 63, Box 176 Clinton 72031 745-4088

22 Jason Tremblay #1 Spike Cove Pine Bluff 71603 535-2146

4 Michael Trevisone 71 Valley Estates Cv., Little Rock 72212 227-0330

53 Catherine Tyler 13815 St. Charles Blvd.  Little Rock 7220 227-9992

24 Kelly Tyree 500 Walnut Augusta 72006 347-5409

8 Erin Vander Leest 38 Cedarwood Lane  Russellville 72801 967-7088

18 Billy Vann HC 65, Box 231 Norman 71960 334-2598

40
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Name

Wendy Anderson
Christy Arington
Michael Bates
Michael Bell
Christine Boese
Fred Boosey
Elizabeth Broadwell
David Carter
Charlene Claye
Joey Cole
Dwayne Collins
Jeff Courtway
LUAnn Deere
David Dyer

Eric Dyer

James Eaton
Gene Eller

John Erwin

Dan Eslinger
Wayne Fawcett
Marvin Galloway
Darryl Gilmore
Joe Gray

Bruce Haggard
Jane Harris

Jim Hatch

Roger Hawk

Bill Haymes

Alice Hines

Scott Hopper
David Howard
Arthur Hymel
John Jarboe
Douglas Jeffries
Kenny Jones
Allen Kelly

Cindy King
Jennifer Langston
Raphael Lewis

FACULTY DIRECTORY

Street City State Zip

20 Chaffee Creek Trail Camden AR 71701
397 Oglethorpe Ave #4 Athens GA 30606
415 W. 34th Pine Bluff AR 71603
HC Box 3248 Conway AR 72032
143 2nd Ave. Troy NY 12180
5304 B Street Little Rock AR 72205
4513 Spruce St. #3F Philadelphia PA 19139
409 Thayer Little Rock AR 72205
Route 1, Box 300 Fordyce AR 71742
13009 Lawson Rd. Little Rock AR 72210
Hendrix Campus Conway AR 72032
21 Ball Hill Rd. Greenbrier AR 72058
14 Bridgestone Dr. Conway AR 72032
19 Coolwood Little Rock AR 72202
HC Box 3182 Conway AR 72032
HC Box Conway AR 72032
3801 Spurgeon St. Monroe LA 71203
4 Nob Hill Conway AR 72032
39 White Oak Dr. Conway AR 72032
1005 Michael Ann Dr. Whitehall AR 71602
1708 So. 26th Rogers AR 72756
90 Watson Blvd. Pine Bluff AR 91601
2606 Cross Little Rock AR 72206
Hendrix Campus Conway AR 72032
2123 B Ada St. Conway AR 72032
4615 Glenmere No. Litfle Rock AR 72116
823 North St, Little Rock AR 72201
P.O. Box 250120 Little Rock AR 72225
Hendrix Campus Conway AR 72032
2 Creekwood Hill Rogers AR 72756
8 Pine Tree Rd. Cabot AR 72023
731 Londonderry Oaks #202 Denton X 76205
4808 Greenway No. Little Rock AR 72116
P.O. Box 717 Clarksville AR 72830
HC Box 3311 Conway AR 72032
P.O. Box 122 Crawfordsville AR 72327
Rt. 2, Box 181 McCrory AR 72201
15 Thornhill Sherwood AR 72120
5 Howell Dr. Little Rock Ar 72204

42

Home Phone

501
706
501
501
518
501
215
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
318
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
817
501
501
501
501
501
501
501

836-3024
208-1897
536-5070
336-5002
233-7077
666-2411
386-1701
376-8753
352-5623
225-7576
327-8610
679-5328
327-4646
666-8609
336-5240
336-5003
343-4319
327-5203
329-3104
247-0187
636-7635
535-8967
376-7348
327-4832
329-7792
771-0550
374-6819
663-7323
450-1244
336-5263
843-2146
565-0639
771-2310
754-5890
336-5202
823-5711

731-2472
835-9218
223-9324

Business

543-8905
450-1372
276-6467
228-3000

228-3030
254-2231

450-1367
329-2782
327-4695
370-5238
450-1269
450-1278
342-1495
450-5757

490-1503
631-9325
302-2393
324-2300
450-1375
450-1392
490-2000
569-8030

329-6811
843-3562
565-2155
324-2385

754-3839

827-6863

375-9845

Name

Allison Lightwine
Andrea Lively

David Lorenzo
Keenan McDonald
Jason McGee
Joyce McKenzie
Phillip McReynolds
Ronald Moore

R. Scott Moye

Bill Myers

George O'Neal I
Jan Pearce

Eric Phillips

Jay Pickering
Debbie Plopper
Gretchen Rapp
Darren Reeves
Jim Rush

Jackie Rushing
David Shoemaker
Conrad Shumaker
Amy Staggs

Ken Story
Shannon Sullivan
David Sutherland
Mark Sutherland
John Sweeney Jr.
Bob Thompson
ANnDi Tompkins
Marisa Turner
James Twiggs
Debbie Wahl
John Walchak
Ross West
Rebecca Whitfield
Ronnie Williams
Bruce Wooley
Terry Wright

FACULTY DIRECTORY

Street

HC Box 3372

65 So. Duncan #28
110 No. West St.

HC Box 3474

101 Red River
Hendrix Campus

111 Jaqueline Dr. #1
607 Bear Track Dr.
1100 Glenbriar #B
1715 A. Waterloo Trail
UCA Box 5545

CIR @604

225 No. 13th St.

154 Pebble Beach
Hendrix Campus
1817 South Blvd.
7509 Brenda Circle

12413 Pleasant Forest Dr,

34 Caine Ave.
673 Victoria
5 Mountain View

2100 No. Leverett #110

Hendrix Campus

111 Jacqueline Dr. #1
Hendrix Campus
Hendrix Campus
6300 H Street

801 Woodlane

3101 South Taylor
1700 Pinewood Dr.
891 Melmar #114
1636 Greenwood Cr.
711 W. 32nd St. #126
1602 Vaugine Ave.

14003 Applegate Place

2418 Summit
4101 Cherryton Dr.
12 Leslie Circle

City State
Conway AR
Fayetteville AR
Morrilton AR
Conway AR
Little Rock AR
Conway AR
Oxford OH
Van Buren AR
Mountain AR
Austin X
Conway AR
Berea KY
Arkadelphia AR
Little Rock AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Little Rock AR
Little Rock AR
San Francisco CA
Costa Mesa  CA
Conway AR
Fayetteville AR
Conway AR
Oxford OH
Conway AR
Conway AR
Little Rock AR
Paragould AR
Little Rock AR
Little Rock AR
Fayetteville AR
Conway AR
Austin TX
Pine Bluff AR
Little Rock AR
Little Rock AR

Chattanooga TN

Little Rock

43

AR

Zip
72032
72701
72110
72032
72116
72032
45056
72956
72653
78704
72035
40404
71923
72212
72032
72032
72209
72212-
94112
92627
72032
72703
72032
45056
72032
72032
72205
72450
72204
72204
72703
72032
/8705
71601
72209
72206
37411
72205

Home Phone
501 336-5169
501 582-5674
501 354-4034
501 336-5156
501 835-2434
501 450-9677
513

501 474-8244
501 424-2436
512 443-7433
501 329-2702
606 256-5360
501 246-0578
501 224-5281
501 327-2105
501 327-4216
501 562-6810
501 221-9800
415 469-9306
714 650-2506
501 470-1768
501 575-0949
501 329-6782
513

501 329-4903
501 329-4158
501 664-8482
501 239-8306
501 570-5149
501 666-4001
501 521-8325
501 327-9331
512 323-9156
501 534-5936
501 455-2105
501 374-9723
615 624-3804

Business
450-1339
575-4301

450-1349
529-2440
788-7611
425-1231
471-4857

986-9341
245-5562

450-1279
327-4216

370-5236

856-6525
450-5126

329-6811
529-2440
450-1253
450-1217

570-5101
575-4301
450-4800
471-4857

490-1477

624-9064
450-5108



AUTOGRAPHS




Arkansas Governor’s School
Hendrix College

1601 Harkrider Street
Conway, Arkansas 72032



